ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 6100
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: JHELUM
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6100-IT-6-4717 ANSAF
6100-IT-8-4718 ABDUL REHMAN
6100-IT-8-4719  SYED ALI HUSNAIN
6100-IT-8-4720 DAWOOD AFZAL

6100-IT-8-4721
6100-1T-8-4722
6100-1T-8-4723

KASHAN NAVEED
SUFIYAN MEHFOOZ
ASAD FAROOQ

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

JUNAID CH

ABDUL WAHEED

SYED HUSNAIN

AFZAAL AHMED

M. NAVEED AKHTAR
AFZAL MEHFOOZ
FAROOQ AHMED KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

00O 00 00 00 00 o0

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

62
42
34
42
38
35
38
TOTAL

68.89%
46.67%
37.78%
46.67%
42.22%
38.89%
42.22%

7

Page 1of1



