ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE:	6100
INSTITUTION NAME:	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
CITY:	JHELUM

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
6100-IT-6-4717	ANSAF	JUNAID CH	6	90	62	68.89%
6100-IT-8-4718	ABDUL REHMAN	ABDUL WAHEED	8	90	42	46.67%
6100-IT-8-4719	SYED ALI HUSNAIN	SYED HUSNAIN	8	90	34	37.78%
6100-IT-8-4720	DAWOOD AFZAL	AFZAAL AHMED	8	90	42	46.67%
6100-IT-8-4721	KASHAN NAVEED	M. NAVEED AKHTAR	8	90	38	42.22%
6100-IT-8-4722	SUFIYAN MEHFOOZ	AFZAL MEHFOOZ	8	90	35	38.89%
6100-IT-8-4723	ASAD FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMED KHAN	8	90	38	42.22%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL 7

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.